Kontaktujte nás na www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-1-004-04/2023
MILLING HFC | 10
HFC mill F4180
TRI-CUT
• excellent miling performance for stronger machines
• negative inserts with 6 edges
• for a wide range of milling operations
• optimized body with surface treatment
• internal cooling
Arbor mounting
facing
Order code
Dimensions (mm) Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d D1 L z
F4180.50.N22.50.1,5.Z5.C 50 22 46 50 5
1,3 WNMX09 ITS3006 ITK10 2
F4180.52.N22.50.1,5.Z5.C 52 22 46 50 5
F4180.63.N27.50.1,5.Z6.C 63 27 48 50 6
F4180.66.N27.50.1,5.Z6.C 66 27 48 50 6
F4180.80.N27.55.1,5.Z7.C 80 27 60 55 7
plungingramping
Order code P M K S H
WNMX09T316-SS PKU25
WNMX09T316-SS PKU35